Date

8/5

8/12

8/13

8/14

8/15

8/16

8/19

8/20

9/2

9/4

9/11

10/2
10/7-10/11
10/9
10/11
10/14
10/16
10/24
10/24
10/31
11/1

11/5

11/7

11/8
11/27-11/29
12/5
12/9-12/13
12/19
12/20
12/23-1/2
1/9

1/20

1/22

2/6

2/14

2117
2/24-2/28
2/26

3/6

3/5

3/7

3/19

Event

Popsicles on the Playground with Principals 4:30pm-5:30pm
Teacher PD Day

Teacher PD Day

Teacher Work Day

BOY parent teacher conferences (11:30am- 7:00pm)
BOY parent teacher conferences

BOY parent teacher conferences

LMECC Students 1st Day of School

No School

LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
Fall Pictures

LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
LMECC Fall Book Fair

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
End of Quarter 1

Teacher Inservice- No Students

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
Picture Retake Day

PTO Trunk or Treat Event (time TBD- evening)
Classroom Parties

Readathon Fundraiser Begins

Teacher Inservice- No Students

LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
Veterans Day Event (Time TBD)

No School- Break

LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ EI Picante
PTO Holiday Shop

End of Quarter 2

Teacher Workday

No School- Break

PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library

No School- Martin Luther King Day

Space Show PTO Assembly

PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
Classroom Parties

No School- Presidents' Day

Book Fair

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library

End of Quarter 3

Cool Critters Program- 1st Grade



3/19, 3/20
3/14- 3/21
4/2

4/23, 4/24
5/6

5/7

5/14- 5/16
5/22

5/23

Spring Pictures

No SChool- Spring Break

PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library

1st Grade Music Programs in the evening time (times TBD)
Teacher Inservice- No Students

PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library

Kindergarten Celebrations (times TBD- during school hours)
Students Last Day of School

Teacher Workday
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