Date	Event
8/5	Popsicles on the Playground with Principals 4:30pm-5:30pm
8/12	Teacher PD Day
8/13	Teacher PD Day
8/14	Teacher Work Day
8/15	BOY parent teacher conferences (11:30am- 7:00pm)
8/16	BOY parent teacher conferences
8/19	BOY parent teacher conferences
8/20	LMECC Students 1st Day of School
9/2	No School
9/4	LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
9/11	Fall Pictures
10/2	LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
10/7-10/11	LMECC Fall Book Fair
10/9	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
10/11	End of Quarter 1
10/14	Teacher Inservice- No Students
10/16	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
10/24	Picture Retake Day
10/24	PTO Trunk or Treat Event (time TBD- evening)
10/31	Classroom Parties
11/1	Readathon Fundraiser Begins
11/5	Teacher Inservice- No Students
11/7	LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
11/8	Veterans Day Event (Time TBD)
11/27-11/29	No School- Break
12/5	LMECC PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ El Picante
12/9-12/13	PTO Holiday Shop
12/19	End of Quarter 2
12/20	Teacher Workday
12/23- 1/2	No School- Break
1/9	PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
1/20	No School- Martin Luther King Day
1/22	Space Show PTO Assembly
2/6	PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
2/14	Classroom Parties
2/17	No School- Presidents' Day
2/24-2/28	Book Fair
2/26	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
3/6	Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-8:00pm
3/5	PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library
3/7	End of Quarter 3
3/19	Cool Critters Program- 1st Grade

3/19, 3/20 3/14- 3/21 4/2 4/23, 4/24 5/6 5/7 5/14- 5/16 5/22 5/23	Spring Pictures No SChool- Spring Break PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library 1st Grade Music Programs in the evening time (times TBD) Teacher Inservice- No Students PTO Meeting 6:00pm @ LMECC Library Kindergarten Celebrations (times TBD- during school hours) Students Last Day of School Teacher Workday
---	--